SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open
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2021 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am - Wednesday PM
Riverside CC ¢ August 18, 2021
PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME SCORE

Carlson, Mitch (p) -18
Jensen, Mitch
Carlson, Chuck
Bosco, Robbie
Brady, Shane

Malaska, Mike (p) -14
Peterson, Luke
Drage, Andrew
Taylor, Chad
Shelton, Spencer

Merry, Isaac (p) -12
Plowman, Brad
Anderson, Rob
McGhie, Steve
Smith, Jimmy

Anderson, Kason (p) -12
Moody, Noah
Blackhurst, Mitch
Palmer, Brad
Grahl, Mike

Baird, Matt (p) -12
Morley, Rod
Taylor, Peter
Dastrup, Jarom
Berg, Clayton

Ogden, Clay (p) -10
Jensen, Matt
Roseborough, Cody
Yates, Tom
Hatch, Nate

Tomlinson, Blake (a) -9
Woodward, Mike
Booth, Todd
Lloyd, Lynn
Thurgood, Brock

White, Henry (p) -9
Terry, Larry
Christensen, Kelly
Davis, Mike
Bodell, Rick

Brehaut, Jeff (p) -9
Nygaard, Paul
Beckstead, Spencer
Peterson, Brady
Devir, Brian

Brown, Zahkai (p) -9
Siegfried, Ned
Dorton, Davey
Frickey, Norty
Martinez, Paul

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Baird, Matt (p) -4
Malasaka, Mike (p) -2
Merry, Isaac (p) -1
Sharp, Tommy (p) -1

Pelletier, Jere (p) -1
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INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$200.00
$150.00
$33.33
$33.33
$33.33

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,000.00

$875.00

$625.00

$625.00

$625.00

$375.00

$112.50

$112.50

$112.50

$112.50



