

2021 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am - Wednesday PM Riverside CC ♦ August 18, 2021 PAYOUT RESULTS



PAYOUT RESULTS				
PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Carlson, Mitch (p) Jensen, Mitch Carlson, Chuck Bosco, Robbie Brady, Shane	-18	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00	\$1,000.00
2nd Place	Malaska, Mike (p) Peterson, Luke Drage, Andrew Taylor, Chad Shelton, Spencer	-14	\$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00	\$875.00
T3rd Place	Merry, Isaac (p) Plowman, Brad Anderson, Rob McGhie, Steve Smith, Jimmy	-12	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
	Anderson, Kason (p) Moody, Noah Blackhurst, Mitch Palmer, Brad Grahl, Mike	-12	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
	Baird, Matt (p) Morley, Rod Taylor, Peter Dastrup, Jarom Berg, Clayton	-12	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
6th Place	Ogden, Clay (p) Jensen, Matt Roseborough, Cody Yates, Tom Hatch, Nate	-10	\$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00	\$375.00
T7th Place	Tomlinson, Blake (a) Woodward, Mike Booth, Todd Lloyd, Lynn Thurgood, Brock	-9	\$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50	\$112.50
	White, Henry (p) Terry, Larry Christensen, Kelly Davis, Mike Bodell, Rick	-9	\$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50	\$112.50
	Brehaut, Jeff (p) Nygaard, Paul Beckstead, Spencer Peterson, Brady Devir, Brian	-9	\$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50	\$112.50
	Brown, Zahkai (p) Siegfried, Ned Dorton, Davey Frickey, Norty Martinez, Paul	-9	\$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$22.50	\$112.50
4-1	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS		#000	
1st 2nd	Baird, Matt (p) Malasaka, Mike (p)	-4 -2	\$200.00 \$150.00	
3rd	Merry, Isaac (p)	-1	\$33.33	
3rd	Sharp, Tommy (p)	-1	\$33.33	
3rd	Pelletier, Jere (p)	-1	\$33.33	